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Class

MSSM
CCAMS
SBS
CCAMC
MSSM
RCP
STSTU
STSTU
SCS
STSTR
SCS
MSSSM
CCAMC
SHS
CCAMC
CCAMS
SCS
RFM
STSTX
STSTR
STSTU
SGS
SBS
MSSM
MSSMF
SES
MSSM
SSS
SDS
NDS
STSTS
SES
SGS
MSSMF
STSTR
STSTS
STSTS
CCAMC
STSTR
CCAMS
NSM
CCAMT
CCAMC
NCS
NSTS
SDS
SGS
SHS
SSS
SDS
MSSMF
STSTR
NFS
CCAMT
STSTH
NSTR
SGS
SES
MSFSP
RCP
SHS
NCS
NCAMS
SHCS
NSTX
NSTX
SES
NCS
CCAMT
SHS
SBS
MSSMF
MSSM
MSSM
STSTU

91
43
15

21
58
36
51
13
10
14
11

21

27
76
116
861
66
21
271

191
44
51

716
27
87
96

166

151

444
93

©

105

2A
75

17
77
23

135
12
32

144
73
18
10
87
11
73
41
10

581
35

114

317
16

266
86
54

144
67
29
81
53
88

116
17

Misery Bay Region

Final Raw Time Results

#1 - 2019 MBR Event 1 - Wed 05-01-2019

Timed Entries: 68

Driver

Surowick, RJ

TRAPHAGEN, MICHAEL

Jones, Brett
Englert, Chad
Britton, Jeff
Cosmano, Samuel
Flaherty, Logan
Cook, Dan
Young, Brian
Curry, Matt
Ferrara, Andrew
Giabala, Justin
Faul, Larry
Pardus, Caleb
Voigt, Joel
White, Charles
Mehler, Sam
Gentile, Tony
Joshi, Pushkar
Staggs, Jonathan

Donaldson, Andrew

Griffin, David
Jones, Bruce
Pieczynski, Ray
Koshcheyev, Leon
Colbert, Daniel
Quattrini, Eric
Hobaugh, Colton
Wimble, Shaun
Rexinger, Austin
Staggs, Lisa
Colbert, Sam
Werner, Josh
Farrell, Jason
Gibbs, Brian
Kritikos, Sam
Saunders, Daniel
Anderson, Jason
Pearson, Taylor
Barnes, Randy’
Lockwood, Ryan
Scime, Tony G
Scalfani, Rich
Young, Allison
Nutter, Greg
Crossley, Keith
Hascher, Dylan
Jones, Kenneth
Stewart, William
Borden, Devin
Johnson, Mike
DeWalt, Aaron
Goody, Mike
Smith, William
Schneider, Nick
Gerald, Matt
Scime, Matthew
Castner, Mark
Scime, Tony
Goetz, Carrie
Robinson, Todd
Davis, Lacy
Diodate, John
Pearson, John
Johnson, Thomas
Miles, Frances
Lachesky, Matt
Zarnoch, Walter

Leonardis, Nicholas

Thompson, Brad
Wolak, Jon
Stewart, Dustin
Stull, Justin
Zhang, Zejun
Bell, Kathryn

Car Model

2006 Subaru STI

2003 Chevrolet Corvette z06
2017 BMW M2

2013 Ford Mustang

2007 Subaru STI

1988 Ford Mustang

2003 Nissan 350Z

2016 Volkswagen Golf R
2019 Mazda MX5

2004 Honda S2000
Mazda Miata

1995 Eagle Talon

2016 Camaro

2017 Ford Fiesta ST
2015 Chevrolet Z/28
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2007 Honda S2000

F Mod

2013 Scion FRS

1996 Mazda Miata MX-5
2004 BMW M3

2010 GTI

2017 BMW M2

2006 Subaur STI

2005 Mini Cooper S

1995 Mazda Miata

2012 Mitsubishi Lancer EvoX
2017 Alfa Romeo 4c Coupe
2017 Ford Focus rs

2017 Toyota 86

Mazda Miata

1995 Mazda Miata

2006 Volvo S40

2005 Mini Cooper S

1996 Mazda Miata

1986 Mazda RX-7

2010 Subaru Impreza
2016 Camaro

1999 BMW M3

2005 Chevrolet Corvette
1996 Ford Mustang GT
1989 Ford Mustang

1993 Pontiac Trans Am
2019 Mazda MX5

2006 Subaru Impreza 2.5i
2012 Mini Cooper S

2017 Ford Focus ST
1994 Honda Del Sol SI
2012 Porsche Cayman R
Nissan 350Z

2005 Dodge Neon

1999 Mazda Miata

2016 Ford Mustang GT
1976 Pontiac Firebird
2013 Mazda Speed3
2002 Mazda Miata

2004 Volkswagen GTI
2001 Mazda Miata

1976 MG Midget

1988 Ford Mustang
Honda Del Sol

2013 Mazda Miata

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
1962 Austin Heeley Sprite
1995 Buick Regal GS
2013 Scion FRS

1985 Mazda RX7

2006 Mazda RX8

1967 Chevrolet Nova
2011 Honda Civic si

2007 BMW z4M

1998 Plymouth neon
Scion FRS

2017 Toyota A6

2010 Hyundai Genesis Coupe

Raw Time Diff.

30.341
30.427
30.463
30.490
30.703
30.715
30.996
31.012
31.197
31.274
31.343
31.568
31.626
31.627
31.643
31.658
31.669
31.734
31.740
31.745
31.802
31.934
31.979
32.029
32.186
32.249
32.279
32.460
32.506
32.555
32.624
32.673
32.705
32.774
32.856
32.938
33.050
33.097
33.162
33.313
33.383
33.386
33.576
33.582
33.633
33.690
33.723
33.763
34.070
34.099
34.153
34.360
34.486
34.722
34.773
34.962
35.012
35.035
35.648
35.805
36.027
36.200
37.243
37.616
38.399
38.757
38.962
40.064

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

0.086
0.036
0.027
0.213
0.012
0.281
0.016
0.185
0.077
0.069
0.225
0.058
0.001
0.016
0.015
0.011
0.065
0.006
0.005
0.057
0.132
0.045
0.050
0.157
0.063
0.030
0.181
0.046
0.049
0.069
0.049
0.032
0.069
0.082
0.082
0.112
0.047
0.065
0.151
0.070
0.003
0.190
0.006
0.051
0.057
0.033
0.040
0.307
0.029
0.054
0.207
0.126
0.236
0.051
0.189
0.050
0.023
0.613
0.157
0.222
0.173
1.043
0.373
0.783
0.358
0.205
1.102

From 1st

0.086
0.122
0.149
0.362
0.374
0.655
0.671
0.856
0.933
1.002
1.227
1.285
1.286
1.302
1.317
1.328
1.393
1.399
1.404
1.461
1.593
1.638
1.688
1.845
1.908
1.938
2.119
2.165
2214
2.283
2.332
2.364
2.433
2.515
2.597
2.709
2.756
2.821
2.972
3.042
3.045
3.235
3.241
3.292
3.349
3.382
3.422
3.729
3.758
3.812
4.019
4.145
4.381
4.432
4.621
4.671
4.694
5.307
5.464
5.686
5.859
6.902
7.275
8.058
8.416
8.621
9.723



